
Boys Autumn Fixtures 2019 
 

Date Team Year Group(s) Home or Away Coach Required 
 

Tues 1st Oct Yr 7 Rugby –  
North Festival Day 1 
 

7 Yatton RFC PE changing rooms @ 
1.15pm 
Leave at 1.30pm 
Return at 4.30pm 

Thurs 3rd Oct Y8 Rugby –  
North Festival Day 1 

8 Nailsea & Backwell RFC PE changing rooms @ 
1.15pm 
Leave at 1.30pm 
Return at 4.30pm 

Tues 8th Oct Rugby Vs Clevedon 7 & 9 Nailsea PE changing rooms @ 
3.00pm 
Start: 3:45pm 
Finish: 5:00pm 

Weds 9th Oct  Rugby Vs Clevedon 8 Clevedon PE changing rooms @ 
3.00pm 
Leave at 3.15pm 
Return at 5.00pm 

Thurs 10th Oct Rugby Vs Clevedon 10 Clevedon PE changing rooms @ 
3.00pm 
Leave at 3.15pm 
Return at 5:00pm 

Tues 15th Oct Yr 7 Rugby –  
North Festival Day 2 
 

7 Nailsea & Backwell RFC PE changing rooms @ 
1.15pm 
Leave at 1.30pm 
Return at 4.30pm 

Thurs 17th Oct Yr 8 Rugby –  
North Festival Day 2 
 

8 Yatton RFC PE changing rooms @ 
1.15pm 
Leave at 1.30pm 



Return at 4.30pm 
Weds 6th Nov Rugby Vs Backwell 9 & 10 Backwell PE changing rooms @ 

3.00pm 
Leave at 3.20pm 
Return at 5.30pm 

Thurs 7th Nov Rugby Vs Backwell 7 & 8 Nailsea PE changing rooms @ 
3.00pm 
Start: 3:45pm 
Finish: 5:00pm 

Weds 13th Nov Cross Country All years 
 

Backwell PE changing rooms @ 
1.15pm 
Leave at 1.30pm 
Return at TBC 

Mon 18th Nov Yr 9 Rugby 
Tournament 

9 Winscombe RFC PE changing rooms 
@12:00pm 
Leave at 12.15pm 
Return at 3.45pm 

Tues 19th Nov Yr 7 & 8 Sports Hall 
Athletics 

7 & 8 St Kaths School PE changing rooms @ 
3:00pm 
Leave at 3:15pm 
Return at 4:30pm 

TBC (26th/28th Nov) Yr 7 Rugby –  
North Festival Day 3 
 

7 Weston Hornets RFC PE changing rooms @ 
1.00pm 
Leave at 1.15pm 
Return at 4.30pm 

Tues 3rd Dec Yr 8 Rugby –  
North Festival Day 3 
 

8 Weston Hornets RFC PE changing rooms @ 
1.00pm 
Leave at 1.15pm 
Return at 4.30pm 

Tues 10th Dec Yr 9 & 10 Sports Hall 
Athletics 

9 & 10 St Kaths School PE changing rooms @ 
3:00pm 



Leave at 3:15pm 
Return at 4:30pm  

Thurs 12th Dec Yr 10 Rugby 
Tournament 

10 Weston RFC PE changing rooms @ 
12.00pm 
Leave at 12.15pm 
Return at 3.30pm 
 

 
 


